
78

80 laurance house 

79 columbus house

77-76
74-75 

73

72

68-71

64-67

POOL SUGAR MILL
RESTAURANT

REEF HOUSE
RESTAURANT

DOCK AND
WATERSPORTS

62-63
61

59-60

57 58
55

47

42

56

31 

210

211

301

302

303

304

305

306

BAY VILLAS

53-54
52

50-51
48-49

43-46
40-41

36-39

32-35

27-30
23-26

22 14-17

9-12
18-21

5-8

PAVILION
RESTAURANT

AND RUM ROOM

THE GREAT ROOM

front desk and
house phones

reservations and
administration offices

mahogany
conference room

gift shop

START OF COW HILL TRAIL
max elevation 400’

approximate distance
.55 miles

SAVANNAH & POND BAY TRAIL
max elevation 250’

approximate distance
1.5 miles

     ROSEWOOD
EXPLORERS CLUB

   tennis and 
fitness centertaxi and

jeep rental

golf cart
parking

guest 
parking

DOVER HILL VILLAS

security booth
200ft
100m

rrooaadd
ppaatthh
jjooggggiinngg  ppaatthh  
hhiikkiinngg  ttrraaiill  
jjooggggiinngg  ddiissttaannccee  
mmaarrkkeerrss
hhoouussee  tteelleepphhoonnee

OCEAN VIEW COTTAGE
1-4, 5-8, 9-12, 14-17 

79 columbus house

80 laurance house

203- candor, 209 innocence, 210-joy

jogging distancelegend

SENSE   SPA

accomm0dations
to  is .25 miles 

to  is .15 miles
to  is .30 miles 
to  is .35 miles 
to  is .10 miles

to is . 5 miles 5   

                               

ONE BEDROOM SUITE

ONE BEDROOM POOL SUITE

ONE BEDROOM POOL SUITE
72,73,78

22, 31, 56

74, 75, 76, 77

OCEAN VIEW COTTAGE
43, 44, 45, 46
BEACH FRONT COTTAGE
40-41, 48-49, 50-51,
53-54, 59-60
OCEAN VIEW JUNIOR SUITE
32-35, 36-39, 64-67, 68-71
TREE HOUSE SUITE
42, 47, 52, 55, 57, 58, 61

18-21, 23-26, 27-30

62, 63

FOUR BEDROOM VILLA

ROSEWOOD TWO BEDROOM SUITE

TWO BEDROOM BEACH HOUSE

THREE BEDROOM BEACH HOUSE

CA
ND

OR

21

4-1

203

INNOCENCE

209 joy

201
202

affection beloved

three bedroom villa
80- laurance house, 209- innocence, 
201- affection, 202- beloved
four bedroom villa
203- candor, 210- joy

villa katsura


